@89./38-92 12:21 UERAETER,  INC. ™~ %% =]

00%30-92  11:04AM FROM NRC DCPM- 10t Floer Fot

it Wy
- P
wiy 3 UNITED STATES

2 p NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
¥ WABHINOTAY, D.C. 20660

sware’ SEP 80 1992

Ho7e -

9210210320 926930
PSR CONTR
NRC-03-89-027 PDR !

Farcister, Inc.

ATiN: Mr, Richard A, Lofy
19540 Watertown Plank Road
Elm Grove, Wisconsin 63122

Cear #ir. Lofy:

Luoject: Modification No. 1 to Task Order No. 29 under Contract No.
NRC~03-89-D27 Entitled "Safety System Functional Inspection -
Haddem Neck" (FIN {-1343)

(ne purpose of this modification is to provide for e do~nward adjustment of
«he vask order ce!ling emount to reflect completion of the subject task

vraer,

Therelore, tn accordance with Section G.6, entitled "Task Order Procedures," .
of tne subject contract, this letter definitizes Modification Ni. 1 to Task |

Order No. 29. [3: i A7 /”’ 526,40 0{0 AN

“ie Cust calling assoctated with performance of Yask Order No. 29 {s hereby
Gsireused from 237,273.31 by $23rtM-bd-to-$1+3;7626¥% The total estimated
cotibursable cost and the facilitias capital cost of money in the amount of
viv,~08.67 15 decreased by $23;570 62 te-$32,858705° The fixed fee in the

wnount of ;8..-6‘ ramating U glh,‘?n O‘fb’ zzd}l/ 6?/0"’6

~ suamary of obligatifons for this contract, from award date through the

date of this action 1s given below:

Total FYS2 obligetion amount: $37,273.31

Tota) FY92 deobligation amount: %m&(’% 74651 0{_0&«)\3/
Cumulative total of NRC Obligatiens: waaae.—eee”s 352640 W
This modificatien deohligates funds in tho amount of $23,570.62

Acceptance of this modification should be made by executing three (3)

copies of this document in the space provided and returni g two (2) copfes
Lo t .2 Contract Administrator identified below.

;fjug st /”:M““‘v‘ y 7072 "7 -y (l{dfﬁj 345782 P

' : 4 L b Fhr
0p- 029 -2 (At W/ure), d for e¥ AEEAE FELT
/'//Kiw /‘f;u;a ,4-;,1,...«{:/4.‘,, garCre ;fAI&k ';,:[v CA~-¢¢A~4¢/M

Ao = ¢4-¢;A-'-»-—¢/ /MZ%‘ZA’M ﬂ’?“‘r“""’?ﬂ * ’}l D



ENT

-

R P ——— B ——

093892 12: 22 PARACTER, INC, (% 5

¢/

Richard A. Lofy w - Contract No, NRC-03-89-027
Med. ) to Task Order No. 29
Page 2 ot 2

A0 Gutstions regarding this matter should be addressed to Ms. Brenda .\,
Guovaee on (301) 492-7442.

Sincerely,

Py Ui D&

Mary Lynn Scott, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 1
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
Office of Administration

"/ Dias 2d)ws n(//

“ -

:;_’_:/ QM‘;‘.,% ”,Alo{;
nﬂ),‘

' - 4
& i) ? %ﬂ@{f"“ o
R F

o Y%/2

e me———— e . — - —
»

"~ v
(S a R ™

LISLZEPTIRE ©m UMM Weras Il 26, QB d3%



